1
CSM_G3TA_DS_E_4_2
Solid State Relays
G3TA
I/O SSRs That Mount to OMRON’s G7TC I/O
Block
• Input and output modules are available in wide variety.
• Snaps easily into P7TF I/O Terminals and can be used together

Relays. For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
Model Number Structure
■ Model Number Legend
1. Basic Model Name
G3T: I/O Solid State Relay
2. Structure
A: Socket type for PCB
3. I/O
I: Input models
O: Output models
4. Type
A: Input models: AC input
Output models: AC output
D: Input models: DC input
Output models: DC output
5. Rated Load Power Supply Voltage
2: 200 VAC/200 VDC
X: 50 to 100 V
Z: 26 V max.
6. Rated Load Current
01: 1 A
02: 2 A
R02: 25 mA
7. Terminal Type
S: Plug-in terminals
8. Zero Cross Function
Blank: DC output models
Z: Equipped with zero cross function
L: Not equipped with zero cross function
9. Operation Indicator
Blank: Equipped with operation indicator
M: Not equipped with operation indicator
10.Certification
US: Certified by UL and CSA
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
Input Modules
Note: When ordering, specify the rated input voltage.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
G3TA@@@@@@@-@
Isolation Indicator Logic level Rated input voltage Model
Supply voltage Supply current
Photocoupler Yes 4 to 32 VDC 25 mA 100 to 240 VAC G3TA-IAZR02S-US
5 to 24 VDC G3TA-IDZR02S-US
No 4 to 24 VDC G3TA-IDZR02SM-US
G3TA
2
Output Modules
Note: 1. For information on products that are certified for international standards, consult your OMRON sales representatives.
(Models certified for UL and CSA standards have "-US" at the end of the model number.)
2. Input Modules are mainly suitable for signal input to PLCs. For load switching, consider using an Output Module.
I/O Indication
The modules are classified as Input Modules and Output Modules
according to the main application of the Module.
I/O module classification and AC/DC use are indicated on the mark
affixed to the top of the product.
■ Accessories (Order Separately)
Connecting Socket
Isolation Zero cross
function
Indicator Rated output load Rated input voltage Model
Phototriac Yes Yes 2 A at 100 to 240 VAC at
60°C
12 VDC G3TA-OA202SZ-US
24 VDC
No 12 VDC G3TA-OA202SL-US
24 VDC
Photocoupler --- 2 A at 5 to 48 VDC at 60°C 12 VDC G3TA-ODX02S-US
24 VDC
1 A at 48 to 200 VDC at 40°C 12 VDC G3TA-OD201S-US
24 VDC
Mark indication Specification
AC IN Input module, AC input
DC IN Input module, DC input